Debbie Peterkin, Sylvia Smith, 
The Unknown Heirs of Dolores 
E Jaime (“Defendants”), to en-
force the Note on the property 
located at 939 San Angelo, San 
Antonio, TX 78201, and legally 
described as:LOT TWENTY- 
TWO (22), BLOCK FOUR (4), 
NEW CITY BLOCK EIGHT 
THOUSAND SIXTY THREE 
(8,063), WICKS IOWA ADDI-
TION, IN THE CITY OF SAN 
ANTONIO, BEXAR COUN-
TY, TEXAS, ACCORDING TO 
PLAT THEREOF RECORDED 
IN VOLUME 3025, PAGES 
283- 284, DEED AND PLAT 
RECORDS OF BEXAR COUN-
TY, TEXAS. 
	 This citation shall be 
served by the sheriff or any